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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1 - Girls

Jasmine Rollings (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 46.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 69.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 94.00  Forward Roll

Martha Hennessy (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 65.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 91.00  Forward Roll

Georgia Amos (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100A 0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 44.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 66.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 90.00  Forward Roll

Cleo Cox (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 43.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 65.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 88.00  Forward Roll

Isabelle Soale (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 64.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 87.50  Forward Roll

Annabel Scudamore (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 63.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 86.00  Forward Roll

Elze Ruksenaite (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 41.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 61.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 85.50  Forward Roll

Caitlin Robertson (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 41.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 57.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 75.50  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1 - Boys

Oliver Blandford-Gange (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1 - Boys

100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 66.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 88.00  Forward Roll

Rory Morgan (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 62.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 84.00  Forward Roll

Josiah Nicholls (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 60.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 81.50  Forward Roll

Toby Rollings (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 40.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 60.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 81.00  Forward Roll

Ethan Hope (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 58.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 79.00  Forward Roll

Martin Francis (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 14.00 35.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 56.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 78.00  Forward Roll

Oscar Quittenton (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7=

100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 58.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 76.50  Forward Roll

Elliot Kitney (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7=

100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 57.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 76.50  Forward Roll

Logan Edwards (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

100A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 33.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 52.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 72.50  Forward Roll

William Sandiford (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10=

100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 36.50  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 55.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 72.00  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 1 - Boys

Adam Balogh (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10=

100A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 55.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 72.00  Forward Roll

Adam Pickup (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

100A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 17.50 34.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 52.00  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 71.50  Forward Roll

Philip Slade (2016) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

100A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

100C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 32.00  Forward Jump

21C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 51.50  Back Roll

11B 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 69.50  Forward Roll

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Beginner 2

Joseph Schmitt (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1=

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 46.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 69.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0     22.0 22.00 91.00  Forward Line-up

Lara Cushway (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1=

100C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 45.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 69.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 91.00  Forward Line-up

Nancy Bigg (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 44.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 67.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 89.50  Forward Line-up

Sophie Mocatta (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.00  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 64.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 85.00  Forward Line-up

Sophia French (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 84.00  Forward Line-up

Kieran da Costa (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 64.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 83.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Beginner 2

Isla Carradine (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 57.00  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 76.50  Forward Line-up

Teddy Beabey (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

100C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 36.50  Back Jump

21B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 55.50  Back Roll

10B 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 75.50  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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TID

Ella Collins (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100A 0 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 48.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 67.00  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 89.50  Forward Line-up

Lotte Christian (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 45.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 64.50  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 87.50  Forward Line-up

Lucia Chowne (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100A 0 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 47.50  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 67.00  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 86.50  Forward Line-up

Indira Porter (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

100A 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 43.50  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 62.50  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 85.50  Forward Line-up

Pollyanna Johnson (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

100A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 46.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 65.50  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 85.00  Forward Line-up

Kayleigh Prinsloo (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 45.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 64.50  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 84.00  Forward Line-up

Ivy Bellinger (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

100A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 40.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 62.00  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 81.00  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

TID

Rafe Rowan (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

100A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.50  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 59.50  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Line-up

Melina Xyloyiannis (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 59.00  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 80.00  Forward Line-up

Tilly Taylor (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10

100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 41.50  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 59.50  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 79.50  Forward Line-up

Lydia Smith (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11

100A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5     17.5 17.50 56.50  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 77.50  Forward Line-up

Aaron Prinsloo (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

100A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 69.00  Forward Line-up

Polina Chesnova (2015) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

100A 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 53.00  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 68.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate

Maddie Markell (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 41.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 63.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 85.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 108.10  Forward Line-up

Dillon Condren (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 40.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 84.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 22.55 106.55  Forward Line-up

Benjamin Crowsley (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 63.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 84.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 22.00 106.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Intermediate

Alice Saunders (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 61.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 82.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 23.65 105.65  Forward Line-up

Harry Ray (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 39.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 79.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 24.75 104.25  Forward Line-up

Izzy Varley (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 40.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 62.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 82.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 20.90 102.90  Forward Line-up

Louise Vorley (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 61.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 81.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 101.50  Forward Line-up

Minty Beabey (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 37.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 56.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 76.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 24.20 100.70  Forward Line-up

Lily Jordan (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 59.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 79.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 20.35 99.85  Forward Line-up

Sofina Joshi (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 37.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 56.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 76.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 23.10 99.60  Forward Line-up

Georgia Jones (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 11

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 58.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 77.00  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 20.90 97.90  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Intermediate

Isla Cromarty (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 37.50  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 56.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 76.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 20.35 96.85  Forward Line-up

Isobel Wright (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 37.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 56.50  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 75.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 20.90 96.40  Forward Line-up

Arlo Mumford (2014) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 14

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 35.00  Back Jump

222A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 55.00  Back Circle

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 73.50  Forward Jump

10B 3 1.1 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 17.60 91.10  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Advanced

Noah Robinson (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 25.30 47.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 76.70  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 98.20  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 116.20  Back Dive

Jamie Simons (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 19.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 22.20 41.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 32.20 73.40  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 93.40  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 110.40  Back Dive

Katarina Price (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 22.55 44.05  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 23.10 67.15  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 85.65  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 106.15  Back Dive

Ava Buckell (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 42.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 25.90 68.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 88.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 106.00  Back Dive

Oliver Halliday (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Back Jump

10B 5 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 41.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5     14.0 19.60 61.40  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 81.90  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 102.90  Back Dive
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Advanced

James Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 6

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 20.90 40.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 69.10  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 87.60  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0     15.0 15.00 102.60  Back Dive

Evie Allum (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 7

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 22.00 39.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 29.40 68.40  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 88.90  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5     13.5 13.50 102.40  Back Dive

Astrid Telehagen (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 20.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 18.15 38.15  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 66.15  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 83.65  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 99.65  Back Dive

Emily Kibble (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 9

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 20.35 39.35  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 65.95  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5     15.5 15.50 81.45  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 99.45  Back Dive

Molly Clark (2011) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 10

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.1 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 22.00 40.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 21.00 61.00  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 77.50  Forward Dive

201A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 96.50  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Novice Squad

Joel Cooper (2005) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 53.70  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 80.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 30.60 110.70  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 132.15  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 159.45  Forward Dive

Rebecca Martin (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 51.15  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 79.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 107.95  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 128.95  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 156.25  Forward Dive
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Novice Squad

Elliot Beverley (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 22.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 49.40  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 71.00  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 96.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 117.20  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 30.80 148.00  Forward Dive

Elsbeth Goltz (2005) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 49.80  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 71.40  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 97.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 119.50  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 146.10  Forward Dive

George Dernikas (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 5

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 23.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 41.10  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 59.10  Forward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 82.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 105.60  Back Line-up

101C 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 128.70  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Skills Squad

Isla Llewellyn-Smith (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100B 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 43.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 72.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 91.75  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 118.75  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 148.15  Back Line-up

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

100B 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 38.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 65.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 90.05  Back Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 112.85  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 142.25  Back Line-up

Abigail Prinsloo (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

100B 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 42.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 70.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 95.25  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 118.65  Forward Line-up

20C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 20.80 139.45  Back Line-up


